
San Marino 21 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider_Over - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 385 BRASCHI M. 19:13.393
Tempo gara

1 1:53.526 --------- 12:45:37.083  53,908

2 1:53.976 + 00.450 12:47:31.059  53,696

3 1:54.657 + 01.131 12:49:25.716  53,377

4 1:55.431 + 01.905 12:51:21.147  53,019

5 1:55.825 + 02.299 12:53:16.972  52,838

6 1:55.116 + 01.590 12:55:12.088  53,164

7 1:54.528 + 01.002 12:57:06.616  53,437

8 1:55.481 + 01.955 12:59:02.097  52,996

9 1:56.480 + 02.954 13:00:58.577  52,541

10 1:55.348 + 01.822 13:02:53.925  53,057

 Po. 2 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 05.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.383 + 06.111 12:45:40.915  50,838

2 1:55.814 + 01.542 12:47:36.729  52,843

3 1:55.368 + 01.096 12:49:32.097  53,048

4 1:55.105 + 00.833 12:51:27.202  53,169

5 1:54.791 + 00.519 12:53:21.993  53,314

6 1:54.652 + 00.380 12:55:16.645  53,379

7 1:55.251 + 00.979 12:57:11.896  53,101

8 1:54.272 --------- 12:59:06.168  53,556

9 1:55.397 + 01.125 13:01:01.565  53,034

10 1:57.917 + 03.645 13:02:59.482  51,901

 Po. 3 - # 281 DI MARE N. + 15.941
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.866 + 05.602 12:45:43.659  51,057

2 1:55.361 + 01.097 12:47:39.020  53,051

2 1:55.361 + 01.097 12:47:39.020  0,000

3 1:56.283 + 02.019 12:49:35.549  52,630

3 1:56.283 + 02.019 12:49:35.549  0,000

4 1:54.367 + 00.103 12:51:30.178  53,512

5 1:55.059 + 00.795 12:53:25.237  53,190

5 1:55.059 + 00.795 12:53:25.237  0,000

6 1:54.264 --------- 12:55:19.753  53,560

7 1:54.932 + 00.668 12:57:14.685  53,249

8 1:55.396 + 01.132 12:59:10.081  53,035

8 1:55.396 + 01.132 12:59:10.081  0,000

9 1:56.338 + 02.074 13:01:06.674  52,605

9 1:56.338 + 02.074 13:01:06.674  0,000

10 2:02.897 + 08.633 13:03:09.866  49,798

 Po. 4 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 28.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.685 + 05.428 12:45:44.691  50,711

2 1:56.478 + 01.221 12:47:41.169  52,542

3 1:58.085 + 02.828 12:49:39.254  51,827

4 1:57.590 + 02.333 12:51:36.844  52,045

5 1:57.733 + 02.476 12:53:34.577  51,982

6 1:55.257 --------- 12:55:29.834  53,099

7 1:56.311 + 01.054 12:57:26.145  52,618

8 1:58.109 + 02.852 12:59:24.254  51,817

9 1:58.226 + 02.969 13:01:22.480  51,765

10 1:59.756 + 04.499 13:03:22.236  51,104

 Po. 5 - # 666 BARBIANI S. + 32.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.114 + 06.819 12:45:43.646  49,710

2 1:56.295 --------- 12:47:39.941  52,625

3 1:56.673 + 00.378 12:49:36.614  52,454

4 1:57.732 + 01.437 12:51:34.346  51,982

5 1:57.608 + 01.313 12:53:31.954  52,037

5 1:57.608 + 01.313 12:53:31.954  0,000

6 1:56.823 + 00.528 12:55:29.034  52,387

7 1:58.152 + 01.857 12:57:27.186  51,798

8 2:00.267 + 03.972 12:59:27.453  50,887

9 1:59.740 + 03.445 13:01:27.193  51,111

10 1:59.403 + 03.108 13:03:26.596  51,255

 Po. 6 - # 782 MARCHEGGIANI M. + 33.057
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.389 + 01.283 12:45:41.263  52,134

2 1:56.106 --------- 12:47:37.369  52,710

3 1:59.360 + 03.254 12:49:36.729  51,273

4 1:59.736 + 03.630 12:51:36.465  51,112

5 1:58.846 + 02.740 12:53:35.311  51,495

6 1:58.462 + 02.356 12:55:33.773  51,662

7 1:58.478 + 02.372 12:57:32.251  51,655

8 1:59.123 + 03.017 12:59:31.374  51,375

9 1:57.519 + 01.413 13:01:28.893  52,077

10 1:58.089 + 01.983 13:03:26.982  51,825

 Po. 7 - # 675 BARTOLACCI M. + 44.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.659 --------- 12:45:39.373  52,914

2 1:57.751 + 02.092 12:47:37.124  51,974

3 1:58.686 + 03.027 12:49:35.810  51,565

4 2:00.333 + 04.674 12:51:36.143  50,859

5 2:00.946 + 05.287 12:53:37.089  50,601

6 1:59.247 + 03.588 12:55:36.336  51,322

7 1:59.919 + 04.260 12:57:36.255  51,034

8 2:01.091 + 05.432 12:59:37.346  50,541

9 2:01.382 + 05.723 13:01:38.728  50,419

10 1:59.998 + 04.339 13:03:38.726  51,001

 Po. 8 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. + 45.894
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.984 + 01.532 12:45:42.546  51,435

2 1:57.452 --------- 12:47:39.998  52,106

3 2:00.460 + 03.008 12:49:40.458  50,805

4 1:58.241 + 00.789 12:51:38.699  51,759

5 1:58.753 + 01.301 12:53:37.452  51,536

5 1:58.753 + 01.301 12:53:37.452  0,000

6 2:00.431 + 02.979 12:55:38.156  50,817

7 1:59.576 + 02.124 12:57:37.732  51,181

8 2:00.671 + 03.219 12:59:38.403  50,716

9 2:01.131 + 03.679 13:01:39.534  50,524

10 2:00.285 + 02.833 13:03:39.819  50,879

 Po. 9 - # 93 PALAZZO M. + 1:00.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.683 + 07.348 12:45:47.215  48,310

2 2:00.754 + 01.419 12:47:47.969  50,682

3 2:00.261 + 00.926 12:49:48.230  50,889

4 1:59.473 + 00.138 12:51:47.703  51,225

5 1:59.335 --------- 12:53:47.038  51,284

6 2:00.426 + 01.091 12:55:47.464  50,820

7 2:00.497 + 01.162 12:57:47.961  50,790

8 2:01.097 + 01.762 12:59:49.058  50,538

9 2:02.658 + 03.323 13:01:51.716  49,895

10 2:03.043 + 03.708 13:03:54.759  49,739

Fastest lap: 1:53.526
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 Po. 10 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 1:12.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.241 + 06.883 12:45:50.235  48,479

2 1:59.358 --------- 12:47:49.593  51,274

3 2:01.439 + 02.081 12:49:51.032  50,396

4 2:01.702 + 02.344 12:51:52.734  50,287

5 1:59.820 + 00.462 12:53:52.554  51,077

6 2:01.553 + 02.195 12:55:54.107  50,348

7 2:01.153 + 01.795 12:57:55.260  50,515

8 2:04.282 + 04.924 12:59:59.542  49,243

9 2:02.253 + 02.895 13:02:01.795  50,060

10 2:04.576 + 05.218 13:04:06.371  49,127

 Po. 11 - # 193 INNAMORATI R. + 1:14.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.900 + 05.420 12:45:49.939  48,610

2 2:00.510 + 00.030 12:47:50.449  50,784

3 2:00.480 --------- 12:49:50.929  50,797

4 2:01.310 + 00.830 12:51:52.239  50,449

5 2:02.264 + 01.784 12:53:54.503  50,056

6 2:00.763 + 00.283 12:55:55.266  50,678

7 2:01.815 + 01.335 12:57:57.081  50,240

8 2:04.537 + 04.057 13:00:01.618  49,142

9 2:03.481 + 03.001 13:02:05.099  49,562

10 2:03.118 + 02.638 13:04:08.217  49,708

 Po. 12 - # 217 PIGNOCCHI M. + 1:15.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.592 + 04.432 12:45:48.348  49,120

2 2:00.160 --------- 12:47:48.508  50,932

3 2:01.060 + 00.900 12:49:49.568  50,553

4 2:01.328 + 01.168 12:51:50.896  50,442

5 2:07.770 + 07.610 12:53:58.666  47,899

6 2:01.065 + 00.905 12:55:59.731  50,551

7 2:02.409 + 02.249 12:58:02.140  49,996

8 2:02.759 + 02.599 13:00:04.899  49,854

9 2:01.560 + 01.400 13:02:06.459  50,346

10 2:02.476 + 02.316 13:04:08.935  49,969

 Po. 13 - # 579 CANTENNE R. + 1:20.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.662 + 00.410 12:45:45.904  50,303

2 2:01.252 --------- 12:47:47.156  50,473

3 2:01.618 + 00.366 12:49:48.774  50,321

3 2:01.618 + 00.366 12:49:48.774  0,000

4 2:04.962 + 03.710 12:51:53.917  48,975

5 2:01.997 + 00.745 12:53:55.914  50,165

6 2:02.520 + 01.268 12:55:58.434  49,951

7 2:02.485 + 01.233 12:58:00.919  49,965

8 2:02.951 + 01.699 13:00:03.870  49,776

9 2:04.066 + 02.814 13:02:07.936  49,329

10 2:06.777 + 05.525 13:04:14.713  48,274

 Po. 14 - # 227 VITALI D. + 1:24.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.577 + 03.954 12:45:48.007  49,524

2 1:59.623 --------- 12:47:47.630  51,161

2 1:59.623 --------- 12:47:47.630  0,000

3 2:01.377 + 01.754 12:49:47.972  50,421

3 2:01.377 + 01.754 12:49:47.972  0,000

4 2:01.613 + 01.990 12:51:48.460  50,324

5 2:02.642 + 03.019 12:53:51.102  49,901

6 2:02.977 + 03.354 12:55:54.079  49,765

7 2:02.995 + 03.372 12:57:57.074  49,758

7 2:02.995 + 03.372 12:57:57.074  0,000

8 2:08.592 + 08.969 13:00:04.644  47,592

9 2:08.982 + 09.359 13:02:13.626  47,448

10 2:04.574 + 04.951 13:04:18.200  49,127

 Po. 15 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 1:24.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.887 --------- 12:45:40.829  52,358

2 1:58.722 + 01.835 12:47:39.551  51,549

3 2:05.252 + 08.365 12:49:44.803  48,861

4 2:14.667 + 17.780 12:51:59.470  45,445

4 2:14.667 + 17.780 12:51:59.470  0,000

5 2:04.304 + 07.417 12:54:03.953  49,234

6 2:02.952 + 06.065 12:56:06.905  49,776

7 2:04.667 + 07.780 12:58:11.572  49,091

8 2:03.136 + 06.249 13:00:14.708  49,701

8 2:03.136 + 06.249 13:00:14.708  0,000

9 2:02.728 + 05.841 13:02:16.454  49,866

10 2:01.762 + 04.875 13:04:18.216  50,262

 Po. 16 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 1:32.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.733 + 04.855 12:45:50.997  48,291

2 2:03.747 + 01.869 12:47:54.744  49,456

3 2:02.352 + 00.474 12:49:57.096  50,020

4 2:02.783 + 00.905 12:51:59.879  49,844

5 2:14.660 + 12.782 12:54:14.539  45,448

6 2:02.229 + 00.351 12:56:16.768  50,070

7 2:02.545 + 00.667 12:58:19.313  49,941

8 2:01.878 --------- 13:00:21.191  50,214

9 2:02.630 + 00.752 13:02:23.821  49,906

10 2:03.080 + 01.202 13:04:26.901  49,724

 Po. 17 - # 2 GABBANELLI F. + 2:01.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.427 + 04.992 12:45:51.669  48,027

2 2:02.435 --------- 12:47:54.104  49,986

3 2:06.156 + 03.721 12:50:00.260  48,511

4 2:07.395 + 04.960 12:52:07.655  48,040

5 2:07.067 + 04.632 12:54:14.722  48,164

6 2:09.632 + 07.197 12:56:24.354  47,211

7 2:08.422 + 05.987 12:58:32.776  47,655

8 2:05.847 + 03.412 13:00:38.623  48,630

9 2:06.853 + 04.418 13:02:45.476  48,245

10 2:09.676 + 07.241 13:04:55.152  47,195

Fastest lap: 1:53.526
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